Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates
Population

Under 20

20-64

65 & Over

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

9,164
2,579
4,920
1,665

Persons Served

Pratt

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

10
6
18
386
98
0
18
5
32
32

11
2
21
376
150
0
16
19
34
25

17
355
141

14

44
31

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$20,049
$4,956
$71,409
$515,473
$86,172
$0

$18,814
$26,301
$1,127,420
$123,923

FY 2020
$1,994,517

FY 2021

$14,890
$2,594
$63,784
$959,851
$74,206

$0

$18,871
$101,480
$1,516,623
$84,109

FY 2021
$2,836,407

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$8,357

$88
$72,781
$1,139,414
$171,316
$0

$19,117
$37,909
$1,279,718
$103,917

FY 2022
$2,832,616



