

Pratt

TOULT SELF SUF		Pe	ersons Serv	ed	Annual Service Dollars			
	Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
Major Services								
TANF Cash Assistance	Avg. monthly persons	10	11	6	\$20,049	\$14,890	\$8,357	
TANF Employment Services	Avg. monthly adults	6	2	2	\$4,956	\$2,594	\$88	
Child Care Assistance	Avg. monthly children	18	21	17	\$71,409	\$63,784	\$72,781	
Food Assistance(SNAP)	Avg. monthly persons	386	376	355	\$515,473	\$959,851	\$1,139,414	
Energy Assistance	Persons	98	150	141	\$86,172	\$74,206	\$171,316	
General Assistance	Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Vocational Rehabilitation Services	Avg. monthly persons	18	16	14	\$18,814	\$18,871	\$19,117	
Family Preservation	Persons	5	19	9	\$26,301	\$101,480	\$37,909	
Reintegration/Foster Care	Avg. monthly children	32	34	44	\$1,127,420	\$1,516,623	\$1,279,718	
Adoption Support	Avg. monthly children	32	25	31	\$123,923	\$84,109	\$103,917	
	Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
					\$1,994,517	\$2,836,407	\$2,832,616	

2019 County Population Estimates

	•			
Population				
Under 20				
20-64				
65 & Over				

										Т,	2
								ζ.	Ļ	ΗŤ	፟፟፟፟፟
					\vdash		}	꾹	┢	뇬	ŕ
Ц	Ц		╞	Ļ				\neg	\vdash	+	\vdash
	Н		┢╲╴	┙		F	\mathbf{T}	┯	┢	+	
	լ	ι —			Ļ	Ŀ	+	┢			

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

9,164 2,579 4,920 1,665